Arpa Code 312
Phone 989-3208

bonk of ravenswood

LOAN MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENTSOD04 309

WHEREAS, _U/T #60508 and Dtd.03/16/84 and .
Glennie Mae Jones o '

executed a Promissory Note dated __Maxch 22, . 1984 _ in the amount of -
DRED AND NO/ 100- (824, 500.00}) DOLLARS

to the order of _._Ba.n.k._:LE_Ba.SLE'n.SMXJd._..__._, S in manthiy
installments of __TWO HUNDRED NIMETY THREE. AND 05/ 100——=—==== {8293 ,05%) =7====~=_DOLLARS
beginningon__.__April lst., 1984 . ___ . with the final payment to he on

March lst, 1989 s and modiFied
by Loan Modification agreement extending the first payment date to May 1, 1984 and
extending the maturity date to April 01, 1989.-

WHEREAS, _Arexican National Bank & Tr. U/T #60508 ang Dtd. 03/16/84

to secure said iyote also exscuted a Trust Deed, of even date to BANK OF RAVENSWQOD/
ERICAZERONIT LS ZXENCTRNEDODBMBAITE,  whichh Trust Deed and Note have been |dentrfned
By_Bank of Ravens.-nod . as No, 01513

TAX ID No. 20-23-416-002- VOL. 261 and . Q_EFI“GI RECORDING $12.40
« 123333 TRAN 2145 10/24/89 13:58:00

WHEREAS, said Trust Deed hi= been recorded as Document No. ___ 27337 o0 vféé#TTﬁ;(%?DE{'SD 4309

with the Cock County Recorder's Uifice to encumber the property commonly KNOWN 88 e
6939 S, Dorchegter, Chicags, lllinois 60637 and described to wit:

Iots 3 and 4 in Block 4 in the Subflivision of the North half. of the
Southeast Quarter of the Southecet Quarter of Section 23, Township
38 North, Range 14, East of the Thi-~d Principal Mer.tdlan. in Cook
County, Illinois.

c6s

WHEREAS, said Note has reached maturity but his ap outstanding principal balance due in the amount
of _TWENTY_THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINSTY. FOUR AND Q%/100-=--=($23,594,09) DOLLARS

>
e
=
-
S

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual proinises of the partias hereto, 1T 18 AGREED

-~
. -
Py
o~

A. Thateffective _April O1, 1989 _interest sha). be charged atarateof ._13.90 % ;
par annum with principal and interest instaliments of -

TW0 _HIMDRED NINETY THREE AND 05/10Q($293.05) —=- DO-.’ ARS PER MONTH., beginning=
04/01/1989.~ -

That effective 04/1/1989. upon nonpayment af any installment when due. and
continuance of such default for a period of meN (13} days, a delinquency
chargé of five percent (5%) of the overdue payment of pri'\cipul and interest
or $50.00, whichever is greater, shall be imposed.

.‘

That the date of the final payment shall be ___Novemter Ol, 1989 . ..

it is further agreed that all other terms and provisions of the Promissory Installment Note and

Trust Desd shall ramain in full force and effect,

LalsiLay vavvna baiih abd Jips
BANK OF RAVENSWOOD gy he Trustne us wiore

Subscrtbe ;
e L B2 ~J =
S » ‘
WSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY

i Notary Publie ¥ req £, t?u?}é ' Haydee A. lemus

' Nﬂtarrymfum Stete of Mingis Sank of Ravenswaod
This Insirunent is executed by the undersignod e ”"b-?%%l& 1826 West Lawrence Avenue

Trustee in the exercise of the power and autharity con!ermd 11p0 :
Trustos, I Is axpressly undersicod and agraed that all of the wa-rannes, Indermwu, Chicago, Hfiinois 60840

represantalions, covenanis, underakings and agreemanie horein made on 1ho pan of the”
Trustee are urertaken by il solely tnits capacily as Trusiee and not parsanally, No petsonalt ‘?-8 9 —504110 9

tabillly or personal responaibilty s assumed by or shall at any time be asserted or
saiotoeablo agalnst the Trustee on account ol any warranty, indemmity, reprosentation, ¢

covenhant, undertaking or agreemeni of the Trustee in this instrumant. m
. Member Federal Depotlt ingurence Corporation
B 1 He DA H R LTR BRI e




89504309

UNOFFICIAL COPY




